CEVAUEL

24 December 2025 - 2 January 2026

Ferry schedules change over the Christmas and New Year to match holiday travel and public holidays.

On some days, ferries run to a ‘Sunday timetable” which means fewer ferries will run, and the ferry will run
at the same frequency as it does on Sundays.

Wednesday 24 December (Christmas Eve) Normal timetable
Thursday 25 December (Christmas Day) No services
Friday 26 December (Boxing Day) Sunday timetable
Saturday 27 December Saturday timetable
Sunday 28 December Sunday timetable
Monday 29 December Normal timetable
Tuesday 30 December Normal timetable
Wednesday 31 December (New Year’s Eve) Normal timetable
Thursday 1January Sunday timetable
Friday 2 January Sunday timetable

Normal timetables resume on Saturday 3 January 2026
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E_I.! Please visit or use the QR code to go to at.govt.nz/holidaytimetables

/4 for a full list of timetables and more information.
A Plan your journey on the AT Mobile app
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